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CS4122XDWFR24G
Part Number CS4122XDWFR24G — . - .
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC DRIVER TRIPLE AIR CORE 24S0OIC

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2509 pes in stock e & O

Datasheets

CS4122XDWFR24G Price

CS4122XDWFR24G.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of CS4122XDWFR24G

Manufacturer Part Number

CS4122XDWFR24G Category

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Is PDF

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description IC DRIVER TRIPLE AIR CORE 24S0IC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2509

Voltage - Supply 45V~55V Type Driver

Supplier Device Package 24-S0OIC Series =

Protocol - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case

Operating Temperature -

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

24-S0OIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

Surface Mount

3/0 Driver 24-SOIC

Other Names CS4122XDWFR24G0OS
Number of Drivers/Receivers 3/0

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant Duplex -

Data Rate -

Base Part Number CS4122

CS4122XDWFR24G 2509pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CS4122XDWFR24G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CS4122XDWFR24G
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CS4122XDWFR24G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CS4122XDWFR24G
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Description Manufacturer

IC TACH/SPEEDO DRIVER 20-SOIC AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
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CS4124YN16

CS411899B

CS42-08GO1

CS4121EDWFR20

CS4161YNS8

CS4192XDWFR16G

CS42-06GO1

CS4192XDWFR16

CS4122XDWFR24

CS4121EDWF20G

CS4192XDWF16G

CS42-12G0O1

CS4122XDWF24G

CS4121EDWFR20G

CS4121ENF16

CS4122XDWF24

CS42-10GO1

CS4192XDWF16

CS4121ENF16G

IC REG CTRLR BOOST 16DIP

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IC TACH/SPEEDO DRIVER 20-SOIC

IC DRIVER H-BRDG DUAL 85MA 8DIP

IC DRIVER AIR CORE SINGLE 16SOIC

IGBT Modules

IC DRIVER AIR CORE SINGLE 16SOIC

IC DRIVER TRIPLE AIR CORE 24S0OIC

IC TACH/SPEEDO DRIVER 20-SOIC

IC DRIVER AIR CORE SINGLE 16SOIC

IGBT Modules

IC AIR CORE GAUGE DRIVER 24S0OIC

IC TACH/SPEEDO DRIVER 20-SOIC

IC TACH/SPEEDO DRIVER 16-DIP

IC AIR CORE GAUGE DRIVER 24S0OIC

IGBT Modules

IC DRIVER AIR CORE SINGLE 16SOIC

IC TACH/SPEEDO DRIVER 16-DIP

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

POWEREX

IXYS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IXYS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IXYS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IXYS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Quantity

2521 pcs

2538 pcs

2690 pcs

2657 pcs

2695 pcs

2629 pcs

2667 pcs

2646 pcs

2500 pcs

2514 pcs

2507 pcs

2599 pcs

2580 pcs

2588 pcs

2565 pcs

2518 pcs

2623 pcs

2650 pcs

2684 pcs

2539 pcs

CS4122XDWFR24G Stock CS4122XDWFR24G Price CS4122XDWFR24G Electronics CS4122XDWFR24G Components

CS4122XDWFR24G Inventory CS4122XDWFR24G Digikey Supplier CS4122XDWFR24G Order CS4122XDWFR24G Online

Inquiry CS4122XDWFR24G CS4122XDWFR24G Image CS4122XDWFR24G Picture CS4122XDWFR24G PDF

CS4122XDWFR24G Datasheet Download CS4122XDWFR24G Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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